APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post

Department

Date of receipt of the reporting
of the vacancy

No. of vacancies reported

Date of Advice

NJD
NCA

TPO

Driver Gr.II (LDV)

Various
07.08.10, 28.03.11, 29.03.11

4 (2 NJD + 2 Fresh)
04.04.2011

Pending Turns

Nil

Pending (MR II 38 SIUC N)

Pending (MR 11 94 LC/AI 96 M, 98 E, 100 V)

Main Rotation stands at : MR III 3 OC (MR III 2 E - TPO)

SL Name & Address Rank | Community Rotation as Department | Remarks
No. No. approved by the
Commission

1 Muhammed Haneefa M 202 Mappila NJD Compensation Rural
‘Mubarak Manzil’, to MRII 76 M Development
Peringala, Chittadi P O,
Alakode Via.,
Kannur Dist.

2 Prajeesh T 23 Thiyya NJD Compensation Forest
Kattil Parambath House, to MR I1 95 OC
Eruvatty P O,
Kadirur Via.,
Thalassery,
Kannur Dist. — 670 647.

3 Shyju A S
A S Bhavan,
Kanneru, 76 LC MR II 94 LC/AI Commercial
Chenkal , Chenkal P O, TPO Satisfied Taxes
TVM - 695 132.

MR III 2 E TPO

4 Sumej Parapurath
Madhavi Nilayam, . Animal
Mundayad P O, 24 Thiyya MR IIT 3 OC Husbandry
Kannur 670 597.




OC/BC POSITION

ocC BC NJD B/T TOTAL
Previous 20 19 1 4 44
Present 1 1 2 -- 4
TOTAL 21 20 3 4 48

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE,
KANNUR.



	OC/BC POSIIION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	B/T
	TOTAL
	Previous
	20
	19
	1
	4
	44
	Present
	1
	1
	2
	--
	4
	TOTAL
	21
	20
	3
	4
	48
	==================================================
	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at :  MR III 3 OC (MR III 2 E - TPO) 
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



