## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of the Post : Driver Gr.II (LDV)

Department : Various

Date of receipt of the reporting : 07.08.10, 28.03.11, 29.03.11

of the vacancy

No. of vacancies reported : 4 (2 NJD + 2 Fresh)

Date of Advice : 04.04.2011

## **Pending Turns**

NJD : Nil

NCA : Pending (MR II 38 SIUC N)

TPO : Pending (MR II 94 LC/AI, 96 M, 98 E, 100 V)

Main Rotation stands at: MR III 3 OC (MR III 2 E - TPO)

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
1	Muhammed Haneefa M 'Mubarak Manzil', Peringala, Chittadi P O, Alakode Via., Kannur Dist.	202	Mappila	NJD Compensation to MR II 76 M	Rural Development	
2	Prajeesh T Kattil Parambath House, Eruvatty P O, Kadirur Via., Thalassery, Kannur Dist. – 670 647.	23	Thiyya	NJD Compensation to MR II 95 OC	Forest	
3	Shyju A S A S Bhavan, Kanneru, Chenkal , Chenkal P O, TVM – 695 132.	76	LC	MR II 94 LC/AI TPO Satisfied	Commercial Taxes	
			MR III 2 E TPO			
4	Sumej Parapurath Madhavi Nilayam, Mundayad P O, Kannur 670 597.	24	Thiyya	MR III 3 OC	Animal Husbandry	

## OC/BC POSIIION

	<u>OC</u>	<u>BC</u>	<u>NJD</u>	<u>B/T</u>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Previous	20	19	1	4	44
Present	1	1	2		4
TOTAL	21	20	3	4	48
	=======		=======	=======	

**List of Unfilled turn of Communities** 

Nil

DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR.